

Dual Frequency Rejuvawand by Bloomage Biotechnology Corporation Ltd. Wins Iron A' Design Award in Cosmetics Industry

Innovative Handheld Dual Frequency Beauty Device Recognized for Excellence in Design and Functionality by Esteemed International Jury

COMO, CO, ITALY, January 6, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Design Award, a highly prestigious and wellrecognized award in the field of cosmetic product design, has announced **Bloomage Biotechnology** Corporation Ltd. as a winner in the Beauty, Personal Care and Cosmetic Products Design category for their innovative work, "Dual Frequency Rejuvawand". This handheld dual frequency beauty device has been recognized by the international jury for its exceptional design, advanced features, and user-friendly approach to personalized skin care.



The Dual Frequency Rejuvawand aligns perfectly with the growing demand for convenient, efficient, and multi-functional skin care solutions in today's fast-paced world. By integrating advanced technologies such as radio frequency and microcurrent into a compact, easy-to-use device, Bloomage Biotechnology Corporation Ltd. has demonstrated their commitment to meeting the evolving needs of consumers while advancing industry standards and practices.

What sets the Dual Frequency Rejuvawand apart is its unique dual-sided head, which allows for targeted treatment of both the eyes and face. This innovative design feature, combined with the synergistic effects of radio frequency and microcurrent technologies, delivers comprehensive anti-aging benefits and a personalized skin care experience. The device's sleek, hexagonal body not only symbolizes smooth progress in traditional Chinese culture but also ensures a

comfortable and ergonomic grip during use.

Winning the Iron A' Design Award serves as a testament to Bloomage Biotechnology Corporation Ltd.'s dedication to excellence and innovation in the field of cosmetic product design. This recognition is expected to inspire the company's future projects and drive further advancements in the industry, as they continue to develop cutting-edge solutions that prioritize user experience, functionality, and aesthetics.

Team Members

The Dual Frequency Rejuvawand was designed by a talented team at Bloomage Biotechnology Corporation Ltd., including Chongtao Zhang, who led the product development; Yinglin Tan, responsible for industrial design; Zhihui Xu, in charge of electrical engineering; and Aihua Liu, who oversaw the project management.

Interested parties may learn more at: <u>https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=154145</u>

About Bloomage Biotechnology Corporation Ltd.

As a world-renowned biotech company that produces bioactive materials, Bloomage Biotech 688363 stays committed to engendering good health and happiness in the lives of its customers through its diversified range of medical beauty products. Bloomage Biotech serves as a platform for integrating research and development, production and sales of HA industry chain services.

About A' Design Award

The Iron A' Design Award is a prestigious recognition granted to good designs that meet the rigorous professional and industrial standards set by the A' <u>Design Awards</u>. Recipients of this award are acknowledged for their practical innovations and contributions to their respective fields, providing solutions that improve quality of life and foster positive change. The Iron A' Design Award winning works demonstrate great skill, high specialization, expert understanding, and creative capacity of their creators, and are expected to be highly-regarded, admired, and cherished creations that are practical and innovative.

About A' Design Award

The A' Beauty, Personal Care and Cosmetic Products Design Award is a highly respected competition that attracts a diverse range of participants, including innovative cosmetic product designers, leading design agencies, progressive companies, influential brands, and prominent organizations in the cosmetics and personal care industry. By taking part in this prestigious award, participants have the opportunity to showcase their creativity, gain global exposure, and be recognized for their exceptional cosmetic product design capabilities, contributing to the advancement of the cosmetics and personal care industry and shaping future trends. The A' Design Award is an international and juried design competition, organized across all industries since 2008, now in its 16th year. Participation is open to entries from all countries, with the ultimate aim of recognizing and promoting superior products and projects that advance and

benefit society, helping to create a better world through the transformative power of good design. Interested parties may learn more about the A' Design Awards, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at <u>https://cosmeticproductawards.com</u>

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 031 497 2900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/774397890

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.